Selection of our books indexed in the Book Citation Index
in Web of Science™ Core Collection (BKCI)
Interested in publishing with us?
Contact book.department@intechopen.com
Numbers displayed above are based on latest data collected.
For more information visit www.intechopen.com
Open access books available
Countries delivered to Contributors from top 500 universities

[5] Drévillon B. Phase modulated ellipsometry from the ultraviolet to the infrared: In situ
application to the growth of semiconductors. Progress in Crystal Growth and Character-
ization of Materials. 1993;27:1-87. DOI: 10.1016/0960-8974(93)90021-U
[6] Asinovski L, Beaglehole D, Clarkson MT. Imaging ellipsometry: Quantitative analysis.
Applications and Materials Science. 2008;771:764-771. DOI: 10.1002/pssa.200777855
[7] Qingqing L, Fukuzawa K, Kajihara Y, Zhang H, Itoh S. Development of ellipsometric
microscope for high-resolution observation of nanometer-thick lubricant films. Tribology
Online. 2011;6:251-256. DOI: 10.2474/trol.6.251
[8] Noort DV, Rumberg J, Jager EWH, Mandenius CF. Silicon based affinity biochips viewed
with imaging ellipsometry. Measurement Science and Technology. 2000;11:801-808. DOI:
10.1088/0957-0233/11/6/325
[9] Chao YF, Lee KY. Index profile of radial gradient index lens measured by imaging
ellipsometric technique. Japanese Journal of Applied Physics. 2005;44:1111-1114. DOI:
10.1143/JJAP.44.1111
[10] Han CY, Lee ZY, Chao YF. Determining thickness of films on a curved substrate by use of
ellipsometric measurements. AppliedOptics. 2009;48:3139-3143. DOI: 10.1364/AO.48.003139
[11] Graf RT, Eng F, Koenig JL, Ishida H. Polarization modulation fourier transform infrared
ellipsometry of thin polymer films. Applied Spectroscopy. 1986;40:498-503. DOI: 10.1366/
0003702864508818
[12] Vallon S, Compain E, Drévillon B. Improvements of fourier transform phase-modulated
ellipsometry. Review of Scientific Instruments. 1995;66:3269-3272. DOI: 10.1063/1.1145492
[13] Khazimullin MV, Lebedev YA. Fourier transform approach in modulation technique of
experimental measurements. Review of Scientific Instrumens. 2010;81:043110. DOI:
10.1063/1.3327844
[14] Han CY, Chao YF. Photoelastic modulated imaging ellipsometry by stroboscopic illumina-
tion technique. Review of Scientific Instruments. 2006;77:023107. DOI: 10.1063/1.2173027
Ellipsometry - Principles and Techniques for Materials Characterization126
[15] Tsai HM, Chen CW, Tsai TH, Chao YF. Deassociate the initial temporal phase deviation
provided by photoelastic modulator for stroboscopic illumination polarization modulated
ellipsometry. Review of Scientific Instruments. 2011;82:035117. DOI: 10.1063/1.3568745
[16] Tsai HM, Chao YF. Optimization of a four-temporal phase lock for photoelastic-modulated
polarimetry. Optics Letter. 2009;34:2279-2281. DOI: 10.1364/OL.34.002279
[17] Kuo CW, Han CY, Jhou JY, Peng ZY. Using a fast dual-wavelength imaging ellipsometric
system to measure the flow thickness profile of an oil thin film. Applied Surface Science.
sc.2017.01.100
[18] Han CY, Du CY, Jhou JY. Rapid full Mueller matrix imaging polarimetry based on the
hybrid phase modulation technique. Optics Communication. 2017;382:501-508. DOI:
10.1016/j.optcom.2016.08.026
[19] Wang B, List J. Basic optical properties of the photoelastic modulator: Part I. Useful
aperture and acceptance angle. Proceedins of SPIE. 2005;5888:58881I. DOI: 10.1117/12.61
7904
[20] Wang B, Hinds E, Krivoy E. Basic optical properties of the photoelastic modulator part II:
Residual birefringence in the optical element. Proceedings of SPIE. 2009;7461:746110.
DOI:10.1117/12.826392
[21] Zeng A, Li F, Zhu L, Huang H. Simultaneous measurement of retardance and fast axis angle
of a quarter-wave plate using one photoelastic modulator. Applied Optics. 2011;50:4347-4352.
DOI: 10.1364/AO.50.004347
[22] Gribble A, Layden D, Vitkin IA. Experimental validation of optimum input polarization
states for Mueller matrix determination with a dual photoelastic modulator polarimeter.
Optics Letters. 2013;38:5272-5275. DOI: 10.1364/OL.38.005272
[23] Alali S, Yang T, Vitkin IA. Rapid time-gated polarimetric Stokes imaging using
photoelastic modulators. Optics Letters. 2013;38:2997-3000. DOI: 10.1364/OL.38.002997
[24] Alali S, Vitkin A. Polarized light imaging in biomedicine: Emerging Mueller matrix meth-
odologies for bulk tissue assessment. Journal of Biomedical Optics. 2015;20:61104. DOI: 10.
1117/1.JBO.20.6.061104
[25] Alali S, Gribble A, Vitkin IA. Rapid wide-field Mueller matrix polarimetry imaging based
on four photoelastic modulators with no moving parts. Opt Lett.2016;41:1038–1041. DOI:
10.1364/OL.41.001038
[26] Wang M, Chao Y, Wang M, Chao Y, Leou K, Chao YF, et al. A direct determination
technique for Azimuth alignment in photoelastic modulation ellipsometry. Japanese Jour-
nal of Applied Physics. 1999;38:6919-6922. DOI: 10.1143/JJAP.38.6919
[27] WangMW, Chao YF. Azimuth alignment in photoelastic modulation ellipsometry at a fixed
incident angle. Japanese Journal of Applied Physics. 2002;41:3981-3986. DOI: 10.1143/JJAP.
41.3981
Photoelastic Modulated Imaging Ellipsometry
127
[28] Wang MW, Chao YF, Leou KC, Tsai FH, Lin TL, Chen SS, et al. Calibrations of phase
modulation amplitude of photoelastic modulator. Japanese Journal of Applied Physics.
2004;43:827-832. DOI: 10.1143/JJAP.43.827
[29] Collett E. Polarized Light: Fundamentals and Applications. New York: Marcel Dekker;
1993. p. 581
[30] Sabatke DS, Descour MR, Dereniak EL, Sweatt WC, Kemme SA, Phipps GS. Optimiza-
tion of retardance for a complete Stokes polarimeter. Optics Letters. 2000;25:802-804.
DOI: 10.1364/OL.25.000802
[31] Chen C, An I, Ferreira GM, Podraza NJ, Zapien JA, Collins RW. Multichannel Mueller
matrix ellipsometer based on the dual rotating compensator principle. Thin Solid Films.
2004;455–456:14-23. DOI: 10.1016/j.tsf.2003.11.191
[32] Dubreuil M, Rivet S, LeJeune B, Cariou J. Snapshot Mueller matrix polarimeter by wave-
length polarization coding. Optics Express. 2007;15:13660-13668. DOI: 10.1364/OE.15.013660
[33] Gao M, Yang P, Mckee D, Kattawar GW. Mueller matrix holographic method for small
particle characterization: Theory and numerical studies. Applied Optics. 2013;52:5289-
5296. DOI: 10.1364/AO.52.005289
[34] Laude Boulesteix B, De Martino A, Drévillon B, Schwartz L. Mueller polarimetric imag-
ing system with liquid crystals. Applied Optics. 2004;43:2824-2832. DOI: 10.1364/AO.43.
002824
[35] De Martino A, Kim YK, Garcia Caurel E, Laude B, Drévillon B. Optimized Mueller polar-
imeter with liquid crystals. Optics Letters. 2003;28:616-618. DOI: 10.1364/OL.28.000616
[36] Babilotte P, Nunes Henrique Silva V, Sathaye K, Dubreuil M, Rivet S, Dupont L, et al.
Twisted ferroelectric liquid crystals dynamic behaviour modification under electric field:
A Mueller matrix polarimetry approach using birefringence. Japanese Journal of Applied
Physics. 2014;115:34906. DOI: 10.1063/1.4862162